21.1 KM -

Pl ace
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Nom
BEI LLEVERT
VEDRI NE
| NGRAND
LA GORCEIl X
LANGER
CLAUDI N
LOBODA
CGEORGE
COLLET
DUENAS
BALLANSAT
PEDRO LUCAS
DEPEE
KERPEDRON
CHAI GNEAU
RI BALLET
couLoTr
BELLEGO
MAHE
DE CASTRO
SAUGERE
NOGUEI RA
GUl LLARD
AUVRAY
COUTELLI ER
KCOESTEL
DUBOQ
ASSEL | NEAU
COUTELLI ER
AUVRAY
CHAPUI S
ELO RE
PUI GRENI ER
DOSDAT
MASSERET
M LLON
QUI VAUX
BONJEAN
GUI LLET
ENGERRAN
CHARPENTI ER
MARRAKCHI
DAUBERT
CABOT
BLI N
NERANVBOURG
COUDERT
LAFOSSE
PASQUET
REAU
ASSELI N
ABATI
COCHENNEC
M NI ER
COLAFRANCESCO
ALLAI N
MAI LLET
JEAN
LACHURI E
RI CHARD
QUILICH NI
BESSEMOULI N
RI VI ERRE
CORI AL
YVENAT
LACOUME
MATHET
PETI T
MORTREUX
MEUNI ER
LAVRI T
GUI NDE
BANNI ER
DALLOT
JOLI VET
GEORGET
JAGOT
BESSEMOULI N
SANTI N

SOUQUET

01/ 05/ 2016 -
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Pr énom
LAURENT
DAVI D
STEPHANE
FRANCK
QLI VI ER
M CHAEL
Pl ERRE
JEAN
PASCAL
FRANCI SCO
LUDOVI C
GEORGES
THOVAS
QuUY
CAM LLE
JEAN PAUL
MATHI EU
KARI NE
SI MON
SEB CRI STI ANO
DAVI D
PAULI NO
PASCAL
SEBASTI EN
CEDRI C
FLORI AN
REM
HARRY
ROVAI N
CLEMENT
FRANK
FREDERI C
| SABELLE
ANTO NE
GREGORY
FABI AN
FREDERI C
WALTER
JEREMY
FABI EN
FREDERI C
KARI M
STEPHANE
MATTHI EU
BENO T
YVAN
REM
BENO T
LAURENT
ANNE
JEAN- CLAUDE
HUGUES
DAVI D
ERI C
BRUNO
JEAN YVES
PHI LI PPE
ALEXANDRE
MATHI EU
NI COLAS
GECFFROY
REM
ALAI N
EDGARD
CHRI STOPHE
STEPHANE
JEAN LOUP
DI DI ER
VI NCENT
QLI VI ER
YVAN
YAN
GAEL
LAURENT
CHRI STI AN
JEAN DAVI D
YANNI CK
Pl ERRE
LI LI AN
ADRI EN

Li cence
1167654
418710

1381732

1664001
1758989
440167
1774345
1515691
454426
1244767
912257
1832335
971381
1264050
326492
1843906
805591
1626674
1539056

1518666

1418778

1815282
1853544

1482069

1378416

7379217

1575383

1553785
720914

1444651

1851917
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Cat eg
V1H 1
V1H 2
V1H 3
V2H 1
SEH 1
SEH 2
V1H 4
V3H 1
V1H 5
V1H 6
V1H 7
V2H 2
SEH 3
V2H 3
SEF 1
V3H 2
SEH 4
V1F 1
SEH 5
SEH 6
V1H 8
V1iH 9
V2H 4
SEH 7
SEH 8
SEH 9
ViH 10
SEH 10
SEH 11
SEH 12
ViH 11
ViIH 12
V1F 2
ViH 13
SEH 13
ViH 14
ViH 15
VIH 16
SEH 14
ViH 17
V2H 5
ViIH 18
VIH 19
SEH 15
SEH 16
SEH 17
SEH 18
SEH 19
VIH 20
V2F 1
ViIH 21
VIH 22
VIH 23
VIH 24
V2H 6
VIH 25
VIH 26
SEH 20
SEH 21
V2H 7
SEH 22
SEH 23
V2H 8
V3H 3
SEH 24
ViH 27
ViIH 28
V2H 9
SEH 25
ViIH 29
V2H 10
SEH 26
SEH 27
ViH 30
V2H 11
ViH 31
ViH 32
SEH 28
SEH 29
SEH 30

Dossard
386
491
265
538
529
260
277
464
466
506
524
501
244
526
375
371
248
379
317
454
255
414
565
329
281
532
417
252
280
482
564
385
399
420
558
266
465
365
400
351
543
341
540
407
278
279
291
307
257
295
549
340
262
312
500
342
404
557
498
357
418
444
553
306
430
416
438
313
446
490
469
328
395
518
401
246
363
443
296
250

d ub

G EN ATHLE MAR
LMA MEUNG SUR-
LMA MEUNG SUR-
COURI R A ORMES
CO STADE PETI T
S/L CIF FLEURY
S/L CIF FLEURY
USM CLI VET

S/L CA VI ERZON
OWNI SPORTS PI T
USM QLI VET
ASPTT ORLEANS
ASPTT ORLEANS
S/ L CJF FLEURY|

TEAM NUTEO CON
USM MONTARG S

S/L CIF FLEURY

S/L MOLSHEIM A

J3 SPORTS AM L

OWNI SPORTS PI T

G EN ATHLE MAR

AS CHAI NGY SPO
TEAM NUTEO CON

USM QLI VET

FAY OXYGENE

BN

S/ L CIF FLEURY
S/ L LUCE MAI NV

LMA MEUNG SUR-

S/ L LUCE MAI NV

JARGEAU

JOHN DEERE

ULTRA TAMALOUS

AS CHAI NGY SPO

ASL ST PRYVE

THELEM ASSURAN

COUREURS DE FQ
OWNI SPORTS PI T

BN

G EN ATHLE MAR
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Vit esse
17, 027
16, 557
16, 220
15, 332
15, 217
15, 187
14, 967
14, 938
14, 844
14, 637
14, 628
14, 623
14,581
14, 569
14, 547
14, 536
14, 488
14, 483
14, 436
14, 397
14, 364
14, 299
14, 291
14, 157
14,141
13, 992
13, 902
13, 869
13, 833
13,770
13, 706
13, 607
13,592
13, 590
13,548
13, 445
13, 440
13, 414
13, 404
13, 383
13, 371
13, 338
13,312
13, 254
13, 254
13, 254
13, 205
13, 203
13, 196
13,189
13,178
13, 157
13, 146
13,114
13,114
13,111
13,107
13, 066
13,041
13, 039
13, 032
12, 985
12,934
12, 877
12, 848
12,842
12, 840
12,814
12,811
12, 807
12, 805
12,770
12,747
12,747
12,738
12,732
12,712
12, 693
12, 687
12,674
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Nom

BRI GEOT
ARZEL
ANGLARD
LEVI LLAIN
Gl LLARDOT- BALESTR
G LLARDOT
CHANCLOU
CHAU
DUFQUR
BABY
BOURDI N
SOTTEJEAU
BUDON
GAUTHI ER
ROBI N
BLI N
LANGUI LLE
DEBARRE
NOURI SSON
EUDELI NE
LE GOFF
CHARDON
BO RET
LEBRUN
PELLETI ER
DEHAYE

Rl VI ERRE
PAI LLOUX
WARQUX

LI ARD
BARBAN
JEBALI
PORET

DE LA ROCHEMACE
MARECAUX
ARNAULT
DEL QUCHE
Pl CKEL
BONY

VI DAL
GARNI ER
TACI TE

NI EPI EKLO
GUI LLAMVET
BARBI ER
LEMEUNI ER
HAYOUN
SLAVI K
DELAS
REPI LLET
CAMARD
SERI N
HUBERT
MUGUET
BOUTHORS
CHOURAQUI
BOUTET
DESBO S
Bl ZET

DE SMET
FOUACHE
LEBRUN
BRUNEAU
BARACHET
FAUCHEUX
BRY

LORRE
LORRE
MULQUI N
REGNARD
ORTEGA G MENEZ
DESHAYES
AUG ER
GoUSsU
PAYE
DUMONT
LEGRAND
Al T AHVED
FARI NA

DELABARRE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Pr énom
FREDERI C
CHRI STOPHE
PHI LI PPE
ROMUALD
LAETITI A
FRANCO S
ANDRE
DAVI D
JEAN PAUL
CARCLI NE
CLAUDE

M CHEL
PHI LI PPE
TONY
DAVI D

DI DI ER

G LLES
JEAN YVES
STEPHANE
RI CHARD
YANN
ALAI N
MATHI EU
DENI S

M CKAEL
CHRI STOPHE
DAM EN
SAMUEL
ROVAI N
ANTO NE
FLORI AN
MALI K
CHRI STI AN
M CHEL
FRANCK
PASCAL
RAPHAEL
ALAI N
CHRI STI AN
JEAN PHI LI PPE
NATHALI E
JEAN PHI LI PPE
ARNAUD
ROBERT
JEREMY
BRUNO
DAVI D
PHI LI PPE
CEDRI C
CHRI STOPHE
SOLLY
JEAN Pl ERRE
THOVAS
ERI C
PASCAL

DI DI ER
STEPHANE
M CKAEL
SABRI NA
KEVI N
ERI C

NI COLAS
LAURENT
LAURENT
BENO T
PATRI CK
CORALI E
QLI VI ER
CHRI STOPHE
ALEXI S
FRANCK
EDOUARD
FRANCK
FRED
ROVAI N
JEROVE
JEROVE
ABDELLAZI Z
VI CTOR
MATHI EU

Li cence

742733

836813

1397673
1676177
1625282

618239

A28738C

126770

1703503

812760
1841121

T197845

491026

117691

1494930
1588201
1284898
T199084

1323325
1553120

LTIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIITMCIZIZIZIZIZIZEITIZEZIZIZIZIZZE2ZZIZIZSZIZSZEIZIZIEIMIZSZIZSZIZIZZIZIZ2ZIZIZEZSLSZSZIZIZIZSZIZIZSZIZIZETZLZIZIZLIZITNELZILIEIMNMZELELLZ §

Cat eg
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1F
V2H
V3H
V1H
V2H
SEF
V2H
V2H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V2H
V3H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V3H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H
V3H
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V3H
V1H
V1F
V2H
SEH
V3H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1H
SEH
ESH
V3H
SEH
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEF
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEF
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH

Dossar d
284
261
413
345
457
458
359
332
424
311
542
303
348
479
450
405
484
415
467
563
544
366
286
247
525
294
495
259
505
547
483
336
429
337
530
439
567
372
421
276
489
445
520
349
448
507
403
440
334
362
419
264
453
497
263
330
508
360
539
314

8050
562
555
293
460
513
326
327
402
301
409
304
560
536
510
297
251
504
541

451

Cl ub

USM QLI VET
USM QLI VET

ASL ST PRYVE
USM QLI VET
ASPTT ORLEANS
AS CHAI NGY SPQ
SPORT ET AM TI

ASPTT ORLEANS

LES FOULEES BR

AS CHAI NGY

TI GY

AS FLEURY LES

G EN ATHLE MAR
AM CALE DE NEU

ASL ST PRYVE

COURI R A ORMES

S/ L CIF FLEURY

ACCROPATTES ME

USM MONTARG S

ASL ST PRYVE

AS CHAI NGY SPO
AS CHAI NGY SPO
AL LA CHAPELLE

USM OLI VET
CLUB SPORTI F C
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Vit esse
12, 670
12, 644
12,642
12,619
12,611
12, 608
12, 604
12,590
12, 566
12, 494
12, 494
12,473
12,438
12,416
12,414
12,361
12, 349
12, 309
12,297
12,281
12,275
12,261
12,245
12,219
12,196
12,172
12,168
12,166
12,162
12, 160
12, 152
12, 150
12,129
12,104
12,102
12, 098
12,098
12,079
12,075
12, 065
12, 055
12,034
12,011
12, 002
11, 990
11, 971
11, 971
11, 964
11, 962
11, 937
11, 932
11, 932
11, 907
11, 881
11, 870
11, 861
11, 851
11, 851
11, 829
11, 818
11, 818
11, 790
11, 785
11,779
11, 765
11, 763
11, 754
11, 754
11, 752
11,719
11,719
11, 715
11, 692
11, 661
11, 647
11, 642
11, 634
11, 620
11, 615
11, 597
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Tous vos résultats sur www. t opchrono. bi z

Nom
CATANES
THI BAUD
LECO NTRE
QUI LLERI ER
SEVI N
CHANTELLY
WOl SARD
DEQUATRE
LEBON
MOREL
BELOUET
GENET
MORI ZE

S| GO GNE
CLEMENT
ROYER
PONTABRY
DEMANNE
FERRY
DESRCSES
BESSEMOULI N
MATHON
PHI LI PPE
G LLET
DAM ENS
FONTAI NE
DOUGY

DE OLI VEI RA
NI DELET
CORDEI RO
ENGERRAN
Pl GACHE
PERI N

LE MO NG
PO SSON
OGE
CANCEL
HERI SSE
BOURNAULT
DAUPHI N
TORRENTE
VASSORT
PERRI GAUD
HAMELI N
TOTY
TOUCHARD
DELAUNAY
NAUDI NET
Bl DAULT
GUI LLEM NOT
MASSON
GUERI N
CGERVAI S
LANDAT
ESTRANG N
ARNAUD

RI CAUD
LEMALE
FOURCADE
LEVERGE
ROUSSAT
GRANDJ EAN
BOUI LLY
LABBE
JULI EN
YAGLZ
SANZ GARCI A
NEGRE
MARTI N
DUBA S
BONNEFOY
Bl SSON
BI M ER
DENAES

DA SILVA
PROVOST
S| BRA
BOULNO S
LECONTE
BOMVE
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Pr énom
THOMVAS
CHRI STOPHE
NI COLAS
YANNI CK
PATRI CK
PHI LI PPE
VI RG LE
SEBASTI EN
FREDERI C
STEPHANE
PATRI CE
DAM EN

I NGRI D
ALEXANDRE
FRANCK
CEDRI C
BERENGERE
TONY
MATTHI EU
QLI VI ER
YVES

XAVI ER
DANI EL
LAURENT
M CHEL
SEBASTI EN
FREDERI C
PATRI CK
Pl ERRE

VI CTOR
STEPHANI E
GUI LLAUVE
THOMAS

G LLES
DANY
ANTO NE
JULI EN
CHRI STOPHE
MARC
PHI LI PPE
LI ONEL
QLI VI ER
CORI NNE
FRANCK
JEAN CHARLES
M CKAEL
DELPHI NE
JULI EN
LAURI ANNE
FLORENT
AUDREY
JEAN PHI LI PPE
QLI VI ER
VI NCENT
STEPHANE
sazic
CEDRI C
FREDDY

VI NCENT
PATRI CK
PASCAL
FREDERI C
DAVI D
BENO T
REM
NURETTI N
CHLCOE
PATRI Cl A
ERI C
PHI LI PPE
ELODI E
DANI ELE
JEROVE
JEAN FRANCO S
ANTONI O
YANN
MATHI EU
JACQUES
SONI A

JACQUES

Li cence
1809806

1321121

1180567
1513090

1483726

294198

1825201

1157707

T193990

1758785
1545897

T195847

T197798
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Cat eg
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
ESH
V1H
V2H
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEF
SEH
V1H
V1H
V2F
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V3H
V1H
V1H

SEH
SEH
V1F
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
ESH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
V1H
V1H
V2F
V1H
V2H
SEH
V1F
SEH
SEF
V1H
SEF
V1H
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEF
V1H
V1H
V2H
V3H
V2H
V2H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEF
V1F
V1H
V2H
SEF
SEF
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1F
V1H

Dossar d
433
511
339
389
412
434
432
475
556
516
477
324
522
523
272
435
292
468
559
431
442
254
245
561
268
528
370
355
273
253
243
333
485
531
321
545
390
356
512
533
398
455
344
519
319
285
441
551
537
323
258
384
350
437
423
320
392
452
318
383
462
521
361
269
380
552
456
449
546
289
353
354
352
548
470
298
428
309
308
338

Cl ub
USM CLI VET

HARMONI E MUTUE

SPORT ET AM TI

RATHELOT GARDE
AL LA CHAPELLE

NEVOY RUNNI NG

USM OLI VET

FREE SOLOGNE

BALBUZARDS DE

USM QLI VET

OXYGENE 28

AS FLEURY LES

AC CLOYES
S/L VS CHARTRE
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Vit esse
11, 592
11, 584
11,581
11,574
11, 565
11, 558
11, 547
11, 540
11, 507
11, 498
11, 441
11, 425
11, 418
11, 416
11, 413
11, 411
11, 348
11, 339
11, 329
11, 324
11, 319
11, 306
11, 282
11, 228
11,218
11, 185
11, 180
11, 149
11, 136
11,123
11, 087
11, 080
11, 079
11, 066
11, 056
11, 036
11, 019
11, 017
10, 982
10, 955
10, 945
10, 944
10, 944
10, 942
10, 941
10, 941
10, 939
10, 928
10, 925
10,911
10, 909
10, 890
10, 887
10, 881
10, 871
10, 864
10, 861
10, 861
10, 859
10, 857
10, 846
10, 836
10, 808
10, 775
10, 769
10, 740
10, 740
10, 726
10, 713
10,710
10, 710
10, 707
10, 705
10, 692
10, 678
10, 619
10, 612
10, 597
10, 509
10, 509
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Pl ace
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
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Nom
HATTON
DURAND
DURAND
HALLI ER
CZORNENKA
GRA SI L
JOUANNEAU
VARANNE
COCHARD
QUETARD
AUBRY

BRI AND
DARTEY
SCHREI BER
MOSRI N
RENARD
PERRAULT
GOULI ER
ADAM
PRENMEL
PRENMEL
HAMON
BAZI N
DUCHI ER
ALAM CHEL
ALl ZON
GAI LLOT
MEZI AN
ASSELI N
CHARETI ER
M CHEL
COLLI GNON
DUGAY
VACHI A
CHARETI ER
CHARLON
BARTHE
DCS SANTCS
TAI LLI EZ
CUEFF
DUMONT
SEJOURNE
LANDAT
LECONTE
AUBERT
BOWVI ER
TESNI ER
SAUGERE
GUERI N
DAQUD
JANVRI N
CHENAULT
LOZE
LUNNEAU
LHU LLERY
REGNARD
NAVI S
LEFEVRE
NEVES
VUONG
MARGUERI TTE
DEVAUCHELLE
LAUNAY

DE SMET
LEGRAND
BELMONTE
M CHEL
RUI Z

G RARD- BENZQUI NA

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Pr énom
BENJAM N
YANN

LUDI VI NE
BENO T

NI COLAS
ANMANDI NE
JEAN FRANCO S
PASCAL
STEPHANE
SEBASTI EN
CHRI STI AN
QLI VI ER
KOKO Bl JQU
DORCTHEE
CHRI STI NE
GABRI EL
DOM NI QUE
JULES

VI NCENT
NELLY
SYLVAI N
PHI LI PPE
| SABELLE
MARC
NATHALI E
CECI LE
CELI NE
PATRI CK
STEEVE
MARTI NE
DOM NI QUE
JEAN- Pl ERRE
GERARD
SUZANNE
PASCAL
NCELLE
FREDERI C
DAVI D

M CHEL

M CHEL
DOROTHEEE
PHI LI PPE
FREDERI QUE
SEBASTI EN
NATHALI E
GREGORY
MARTI NE
SANDRA
PASCAL
BENO T
FRANCK
YOANN
RCSI NE
CHANTAL
JULIE
CHRI STOPHE
AURELE
LAURENCE
| SABEL
CHHANG
ALAI N
CECI LE
DELPHI NE
NI COLAS
MARI E DO
SANDRA
LUCI E

[€9)%

LAURA

Li cence

1575319

1446238

1494952

1523757

1320428

401018

7374507

1463905

35074

1294037
1096570

1757930

1767490
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Dossar d
374
535
534
496
502
283
325
550
335
343
299
368
394
406
346
241
503
364
242
270
271
517
554
487
447
367
473
472
381
274
493
488
481
391
275
463
249
566
492
459
422
300
436
427
377
369
461
256
373
425
267
480
396
397
478
410
476
387
388
426
393
376
378
315
282
486
494
302

Categ. I
SEH 67
SEH 68
SEF 12
V2H 38
V1H 100
SEF 13
V1H 101
V1H 102
SEH 69
SEH 70
V2H 39
SEH 71
SEF 14
SEF 15
V2F 4
V2H 40
V4H 1
SEH 72
V1H 103
SEF 16
SEH 73
V2H 41
V2F 5
ViH 104
V1F 9
V1F 10
V1F 11
V3H 13
SEH 74
V2F 6
V2F 7
V3H 14
V3H 15
V2F 8
V2H 42
V3F 1
V1H 105
SEH 75
SEH 76
V3H 16
V1F 12
V2H 43
SEF 17
SEH 77
SEF 18
SEH 78
V1F 13
V1F 14
SEH 79
V1H 106
V1H 107
SEH 80
V1F 15
V2F 9
SEF 19
V1H 108
V1H 109
V2F 10
V2F 11
V2H 44
V2H 45
V1F 16
V1F 17
SEH 81
V3F 2
V1F 18
SEF 20
V3H 17
SEF 21

499

Cl ub

G DY SLAM
LES FOULEES DE

ANI LLE BRAYE A

LES QUETOCHARD

CS | BM ORLEANS
AS FLEURY LES

AS CHAI NGY SPO

OXYGENE 28

NEVOY RUNNI NG
USM OLI VET

S/L CA FCECY

JOHN DEERE

USM MONTARG S

HARMONI E MUTUE

G EN ATHLE MAR
G EN ATHLE MAR

LES FOULEES DU

G EN ATHLE MAR

G EN ATHLE MAR
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Vit esse
10, 509
10, 503
10, 501
10, 454
10, 451
10, 439
10, 439
10, 418
10, 400
10, 400
10, 392
10, 290
10, 270
10, 270
10, 263
10, 252
10, 223
10, 169
10, 149
10,112
10,112
10, 077
10, 051
10, 049
10, 045
10, 012
10, 009
10, 008
9, 996
9, 980
9,942
9,917
9,915
9, 903
9, 835
9, 831
9,812
9,793
9,776
9,776
9,749
9, 666
9, 647
9, 634
9,631
9,631
9, 600
9, 446
9,418
9, 323
9,318
9, 306
9, 299
9, 299
9, 298
9, 276
9,121
9,114
9, 054
9, 053
9, 044
9, 025
9, 025
9,015
8, 968
8, 360
8, 256
7,986
7,890




